DEMI FRAMED150 151DEMI FRAMED HINGED - TECHNICAL & PRICING
S T A N D A R D
Sizes (in mm)
	 Door Side	 Return			   Price 	 Price
To Suit Tray	 Adjustment	 Adjustment	 DP Code	 PD Code	 inc. VAT	 exc. VAT
B E S P O K E
TWO
Select Handing
Design Parameters
-	 Maximum 	-	door width 900mm
		  -	height 2200mm
-	 Suitable for steam
-	 Manufactured to the Standard Specification
	 opposite unless requested otherwise
Adjustment
-	 15mm to front and return
Survey & Installation Service
-	 Tier 4 (see page 180)
C O M O  C O R N E R
900x800mm	 870-900	 875-890	 DF-DPR900X800 L or R	 DF-PDR900X800 L or R	 £3,655	 £3,045.83
1000x800mm	 920-950	 975-990	 DF-DPR1000X800 L or R	 DF-PDR1000X800 L or R	 £3,765	 £3,137.50
1200x800mm	 970-1000	 1175-1190	 DF-DPR1200X800 L or R	 DF-PDR1200X800 L or R	 £4,175	 £3,479.17
900x900mm	 1020-1050	 875-890	 DF-DPR900X900 L or R	 DF-PDR900X900 L or R	 £3,865	 £3,220.83
1000x900mm	 1070-1100	 975-990	 DF-DPR1000X900 L or R	 DF-PDR1000X900 L or R	 £3,975	 £3,312.50
1200x900mm	 1120-1150	 1175-1190	 DF-DPR1200X900 L or R	 DF-PDR1200X900 L or R	 £4,385	 £3,654.17
900x1000mm	 1170-1200	 875-890	 DF-DPR900X1000 L or R	 DF-PDR900X1000 L or R	 £4,070	 £3,391.67
1000x1000mm	 1220-1250	 975-990	 DF-DPR1000X1000 L or R	 DF-PDR1000X1000 L or R	 £4,175	 £3,479.17
1200x1000mm	 1270-1300	 1175-1190	 DF-DPR1200X1000 L or R	 DF-PDR1200X1000 L or R	 £4,595	 £3,829.17
Standard Specification
-	 Anti-calcium coating
-	 Chrome components
-	 Square Square D handle